
6.30 Chicago Symphony Orch-estra conducted by Frederick
Stock . ‘
Dohnanyi’s Suite in F Sharp
Minor

7. 0 Theatreland in Music and
Song .

7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.43 These Were Hits
8. 0 cag on Music: Old
and New Favourites in Modern
Symphonic Style
8.30 Let’s Have a Laugh
8.45 Songs by Men9. 1 Music for Dancing
10. O Recital by the New May-fair Orchestra
10.30 Close down

BiZiRa940 ke. ye
7, 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.0 Light and Bright
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.33 Play, Orchestra, Play
10. G Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Les Allen
10.80 Hatd Parade
10.45 A.C.E. TALK: "A ReallyWhite Washing"
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Breadcast to Schools
2.0 ‘The London Palladium Or-chestra
2.15 This and That
246 "The Todds". |
3.0 John Barbirolli’s Chambér
Orchestra
Introduction and Allegro for
Strings, Op, 47 Elgar
Sir Henry J. Wood conducting
the BBC Orchestra
Serenade to Music

VaughanWilliams

3.30 Feature Time
4.0 "Tradesmen’s Entrance’"’
4,14 Novelty Numbers
4.30 Dance Bands and Popular
Vocalists
4.46-5.0 The Children’s Hour:
"Coral Island"
6.0 ‘Pride and Prejudice"
6.14 National Savings Announce-
ment
6.16 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra
Sweetheart
Vienna Bon Bons
Artist’s Life
Kiss Me Again
*Neath the Southern Moon

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Danceland’s Favourite Mel-
odies
7.45 "The House That Margaret
Built"
8.10 Personalities on Parade
8.58 To-morrow’s Programmes9.0 Newsreel and Australiari
Commentary
9.25 The Langworth ConcertOrchestra
Dance of the GipsiesLife of the Czar
Waltzes of the World :
Cup of Sorrow

9.36 ‘"itma," the Tommy Hand-
ley Show
10. 0 Close down

(AG ee
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 nee Composer: GeorgeClutsam
8.15 Theatre Organ
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work10. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "FancyBreads
40.20 Devotional Service

a TS
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: " The
House That Margaret Built"
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 # Waltz Time
2.15 Turner Layton Sings
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 _ Bandstand
3.16 From the BBC: "The Mas-
queraders."’ A Programme ofLight Orchestral Music
3.30 CLASSICAL MOUR
Haydn String Quartets °

Quartet in GC Major,
be
33,‘ a3 ydn

Violin Sonatina in G Minor
Schubert

Symphony. in D Major
("Paris") -* Mozart

4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel

|7. 0 Local News Service

gy Our Motoring Commenta-or
7.80 EVENING PROGRAMME
Will Glahe and his Orchestra
Woodpecker Song di Lazzaro
7.35 "Catherine Parr"
A Satirical Sketch
BBC Programme

7.44 The Novelty OrchestraBien Sabes Tu Ote
747 #14"The Silver Horde"
8. 0 Ivor Moreton and Dave
Kaye (two pianos)
Dizzy Fingers Confrey8.3 "Ye Olde Time Music Hall"

8.29 **Beauvallet," from thebook by Georgette Heyer
8.55 Barnabas von Geczy’sOrchestra
Once, Twice, Three Times,
Four Times Kaschubec

9. 0 Newsree! and Australian
Commentary
8.25 Mario Lorenzo and_ his
Rhythmics
We've Got Rhythm

| 9.31 Star for To-night: A Play10. 0 Harry James and his Orch-‘estra
1030 Bud Freeman and his
Famous Chicagoans10.45 Uncie Sam Presents Mar-shall Royale and hig RhythmBombardiers11.0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

(©) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m._
6. O p.m. Music for Everyman
7. 0 Popular Music
7.30 "To Town on Two Pianos’:Arthur Young and Reginald
Foresythe with Elizabeth Welch
and Stephane Grappelly
7.45 Variety
8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC
British Music by British Artists
The London Symphony Orchestra
Symphonic Study ‘Falstaff’ —

Elgai
8.34 Eileen Joyce (pianist)With the Halle Orchestra con-
ducted by Leslie Heward
Concerto in E Flat Major

ireland
9. 0 A Century of French Music
No. 3: Thomas (1811-96),Gounod (1818-93), Offenbach
(1819-80)
New Light Symphony Orchestra
"Raymond" Overture Thomas
Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Emil Keesen
Judex Gounod
New Symphony OrcheStra ;

Mors Et Vita Gounod
New State Symphony Orchestra
La Belle Helene Selection

Offenbach
Grand Symphony Orchestra
Entracte and Minuet (from"Tales of Hoffman’’)

Offenbach
9 From the Opera World
10. 0 Meditation Music
410.80 Close down *:

aIN( 22 INVERCARGILL80. ke. 441m.
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30+9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
412. 0 Lunch Music
41.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
4.45-5.0 Children’s Hour: "Twenty
Thousand Leagues Under tne
Sea" ;

6.0 "The Circus Comes to
Town"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 "Bulldog Drummond: The
Final Count"
7.52 New Mayfair OrchestraHide and Seek Selection

Hoffman
8. 0 Music of Richard Strause
Eugene Ormandy and the Phila-
delphia OrchestraSymphonia Domestica, Op, 53Waltzes from "Der Rosen-
Kavalier"
Bruno Walter and Berlin Phil-
harmonic Orchestra
"Salome" Dance of the Seven
Veils

8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Newsree! and Australian
Commentary
9.25 Spotiight Parade of Songs
arranged by Frank Beadle :

10.0 Close down

[eZ(0) pita
é. 0 pm. An Hour With You7.0 #£'The Smile Family8.0 Especially For You9.0 Mid-week Function /
9.30 Cowboy Round-up

:

10. 0 Tunes of the Times
10.30 New Releases
11. 0 Close down

Wednesday, July 24News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.ie Local Weather Report from the

ZB’s: 7.33 am. 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. Oo Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.46 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Uncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Jane)4..0 Women’s World (Marina)4.45 Junior,Quiz

EVENING::
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.30 Chuckles with Jerr7. 0 Famous New Zealanders:
Sir John Logan Campbell (last
broadcast)7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.45 Footsteps of, Fate
. 0 .Current Ceillng Prices8. Nick Carter

aa
Hollywood Holiday

9.

5
5
Radio Editor: Kenneth Mel-
Passing Parade: There's

Nothing New Under the Sun10. 0 Behind the Microphone(Rod Talbot
10.15 Serenade
411.16 Melodies to. Remember
11.30 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

6.09.0

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

MORNING:
London News
Aunt Daisy

9.30
10. 0
10.30
10.465

Current Ceiling Prices
My Husband’s Love
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz
anne)1.0 Garden of Music
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Session
with Daphne
3. 0 Musical Programme
4. 0 Margaret onducts the
Women’s World
4.45 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 If You Please, Mr, Parkin6.15 Favourite Movie MelodyMakers
6.30 Dramatic Interlude (first
broadcast)
a Famous New Zealanders:
Chief Marshal Sir Arthur

Coningham
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 King of Quiz
®. 0 #£=Passing Parade: The Re-
porter and the Arc-light10. O Serenade
10.30 Hits from the Show
+ QO Dancing with the Roseland
1 Close down

SZB ion me.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8.
Sin
Breakfast Club with Happi

8. 0 Morning Recipe session
(Barbara)
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth .
2. ! The Life of Mary Southern2.3 Home Service session
‘Chol4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.30 Gems from the Opera
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders:Sir Keith Park
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Martin’s Corner —

8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
tg Private Seoretary9. as Parade: Luckythougn
10,0 ‘SzB's Sports session by |

410.30 Sérenade 5 ol
41. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

SLID jee
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
6. 5 Of to Work with a Smile,with Peter9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Film Forum, includingHollywood Headliners: ‘ArleneWhelan and Gene Tierney10.30. Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON: |
412. 0 Lunch Mour Tunes
12.30 Shopping Reporter (dessie
McLennan)«0 Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service Session
(Cynthia Laba)3.0 Songs by Turner Layton3.30 Kostelanetz and his Orch-estra4.0 Women’s World (Alma

>

peters,4.45 he Junior Quiz
EVENING:6.0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin6.30 Good Music7.0 Famous New Zealanders:

Rewi Alley7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Case for Cleveland7.45 Private Secretar8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Strange Mysteries9. 3 Passing Parade: The Great-est Hoax in History10. 0 Dramatic Interlude
10.15 Hits from the Shows
10.30 Music from the MacGregorLibrary
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke, 214 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety
6.45 The Rank Outsider
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders:
Cobber Kain
7.45 The Lone Ranger
7.30 Mr, Thunder
7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8. Current Ceiling Prices
The Life of Mary Southera
Hollywood Holiday
Passing Parade: He Gave
pan a Navy
The Motoring Session0.0 Close downSsoS8ac

8
8
9

9
1

2ZB offers a melodious bouquet
with "Garden of Music," at 1.0
p.m. ~ * *
Thrills in crime detection: "A
Case for Cleveland," 2ZA at 7.45
p.m., Monday to Thursday, each
emeaeaie cere
If you like to keep up to date
on forthcoming programmes and
with what goes on in radio,
listen to Rod Talbot’s "‘Behind
the Microphone," ten o’clock to-
night at 1ZB,* * *
8ZB presents "The Toff" in"The Sports Session" at 10.0
p.m.-news and notes for the
sports fans.


